
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0172

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:3/17/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:3/17/2016 3/29/2016

Title: Amends an existing contract with i3 Integration, LLC to increase funding by $480,000 for a total
revised contract amount not to exceed $1,555,000 and to extend the term by one year through 3-31-
17 for program completion and closeout for the Denver International Airport Hotel and Transit Center
Program (FINAN-201310571-01).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0172 DOF Resolution Request i3 Contract Amendment 3.7.16, 3. 16-
0172_Resolution_i3 Integration LLC_for_DIA_Hotel_and_TransitCenterProgram-201310571-02, 4. I3
Integration LLC 201310571-02

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council3/29/2016 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council3/22/2016 2

approved by consentConsent3/17/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

